PANSTRONG
Waterproof RJ45 and USB Connector:
  Screw locking system:
      3352 series  1-16
      3354 series 17-18
      3356 series, metal  19-24
  Quick locking system:
      3351 series 25-30

With  Wire  Harness (IP 69K)
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PANSTRONG
~4~
3352E02010
˙Plastic Housing  : Engineering Thermoplastic.
Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Phosphor Bronze.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙Nut : Engineering Thermoplastic Flammbility Rating UL 94V-0
˙Gasket : Silicone
˙Panel Thick : 1.5~4.5mm
˙Cable : Cat 5e
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Waterproof  RJ45  Sealed  Jack
With  Cable and  Housing (IP 69K)
PANSTRONG
~5~
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
3352F01010 A:13.30mm
3352F05010 A:16.30mm
˙Plastic Housing  : Engineering Thermoplastic.
Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Phosphor Bronze.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙Nut : Engineering Thermoplastic Flammbility Rating UL 94V-0
˙Gasket : Silicone
˙Panel Thick : A=13.30mm Panel Thick=1.5~2.5mm ; A=16.30mm Panel Thick=1.5~6.0mm
˙Panel Thick : 1.5~4.5m
Waterproof  RJ45  Coupler
(IP 69K)
PANSTRONG
~6~
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Waterproof  RJ45  With  90
Coupler (IP 69K)
3352F01220
˙Plastic Housing  : Engineering Thermoplastic.
Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Phosphor Bronze.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙Nut : Engineering Thermoplastic Flammbility Rating UL 94V-0
˙Gasket : Silicone
˙Panel Thick : 1.5~4.5m
PANSTRONG
~7~
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
˙Plastic Housing  : Engineering Thermoplastic.
Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Phosphor Bronze.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙Nut : Engineering Thermoplastic Flammbility Rating UL 94V-0
˙Gasket : EPDM 70O COLOR	:	BLACK
Waterproof  RJ45  Cat 5e ,
Cat 6a  Coupler (IP 69K)
3352G02639 Cat 5e
3352G02040 Cat 6a
PANSTRONG
~8~
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information

~38~
MaterialsMaterials
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Metal  Waterproof  Cap
With  Chain (IP 68)
3353A-02
NAME	 SPECIFICATION	 QTY
Connecting Ring Stainless steel   1
Screw Stainless steel   1
Buckle Chain  Stainless steel   1
Gasket Silicon   1
Coupling Ring Zn Alloy 3,Nickel Plated   1
Cover Zn Alloy 3,Nickel Plated   1
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~39~
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated
˙Wafer : UL 94V-0.Color  White,8PIN PH=2.0mm
˙Coble : UL 1007 24AWG,Color Black
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
4001 A      C
Series No.
Male
Panel	mount:M15*1.0
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
Waterproof M12 Male  With
M15  Rear Mount  (IP 68)
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~40~
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shielded : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
4001 B      W
Series No.
Male
Panel	mount:M12*1.0
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
Waterproof M12 Male  With
M12 Rear Mount  (IP 68)
(For wire solder)
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~41~
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
Waterproof  M12  Female  With
M16  Rear  Mount (IP 68)
4001 N      W
Series No.
Female
Panel	mount:M16
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~42~
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
4002 B
Series No.
Male
Panel	mount:PG9
Waterproof  M12 Male  With   PG9
Front  Mount  Dip  Type (IP 68)
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~43~
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
4002 B      W
Series No.
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Female
Panel	mount:PG9
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
Waterproof  M12 Male  With
PG9  Front  Mount  (IP 68)
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~44~
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
4002 D
Series No.
Male
Panel	mount:M12
Waterproof  M12  Male  With   M12
Front  Mount  Dip  Type (IP 68)
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~45~
(For wire solder)
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
Waterproof  M12 Male  With
M12  Front  Mount (IP 68)
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
4002 D      W
Series No.
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Female
Panel	mount:M12
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~46~
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
4002 N
Series No.
Female
Panel	mount:M15*1.0
Waterproof  M12  Female  With   M15
Front  Mount  Dip  Type (IP 68)
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~47~
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shield : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
Waterproof   M12  Male  With
M15 Front  Mount (IP 68)
C=Cable Assembly
W=Wire Harness
S=For Wire Solder
4002 N      W
Series No.
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Female
Panel	mount:M15
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~48~
Waterproof  M12  Male  With
Cable (IP 68)
4006 A
Series No.
A:Male
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shielded : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Coupling Nut : M12*1	Brass	Wtth	Nickel	Plated
˙Cable : UL2464 22AWG,OD5.4mm,Color Black
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~49~
4006 N
Series No.
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shielded : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Coupling Nut : M12*1	Brass	Wtth	Nickel	Plated
˙Cable : UL2464 22AWG,OD5.4mm,Color Black
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
Waterproof  M12  Female  With
Cable (IP 68)
N:Female
O:Female	shielded
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~50~
Waterproof  M12  Female  Right
Angle  With  Cable (IP 68)
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shielded : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Coupling Nut : M12*1	Brass	Wtth	Nickel	Plated
4006 NR
Series No.
2=2Pins  A=10Pins
3=3Pins  B=11Pins
4=4Pins  C=12Pins
5=5Pins  D=13Pins
6=6Pins  E=14Pins
7=7Pins  F=15Pins
8=8Pins  G=16Pins
9=9Pins  H=17Pins
NR:Female	Right	Angle
Description:
Connector Type
Wire Iength
..........
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~51~
Waterproof  M12  Female  for
USB (IP 68)
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic
  Flammability Rating UL 94V-0.
˙Contacts : Copper Alloy.
˙Plating : Gold Plating Over Nickel In Contact.
˙O-Ring : Silicone Rubber Black Color.
˙Shielded : Brass With Nickel Plated.
˙Coupling Nut : M12*1	Brass	Wtth	Nickel	Plated
4006N80200-2000
PANSTRONG
MaterialsMaterials
Ratings and CharacteristicsRatings and Characteristics
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
~52~
Waterproof  M12  Female  for
Wifi  &  GPS (IP 68)
˙Waterproof Rate : IP68
˙Current Rating : 4A(2 to 5Pin)  2A(6 to 8Pin)   1.5A(9 to 17Pin)
˙Rated Voltage : 250V AC/DC(2 to 4Pin)
  60V AC/DC(5Pin)  30V AC/DC(6 to 8Pin)
  30V AC/DC(9 to 12Pin)  30V AC/DC(13 to 17Pin)
˙Insulation Resistance : 108  Min
˙Plastic Housing : Engineering Thermoplastic